
2 0 2 32 0 2 3

With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificateWith groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificate

18．Magnifying Glasses 18．Magnifying GlassesPackaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

253 254

5

2

51×38×50

166×54×60

75763

75539

43

384

G 25 mm 6x

P-1 65 mm 3x

583×33×2075753 31H 60x - 100x with LED Light

5

58×23×16

59×28×15

44×27×16

44×27×16

75523

75531

75765

75766

30

16

46

47

C Double Lens 10x/20x

D Triplet Lens 3.5x

I 10x with Chain

J 3x/4x/5x with Chain

Stowed High Magnification Model
●Small, portable, fold-away style with high 
magnification

●Can increase its magnification by using multiple lenses
　75531…7x with two lenses, 10.5x with three lenses 
　75766…7x with 3x + 4x, 8x with 3x + 5x, 9x with 

　　　　 4x + 5x, 12x with three lenses 

●Pocket-sized microscope with LED light
　＊Image appears upside down.
●Easily change between 60- and 100-power 
by adjusting the dial

Pocket Microscope

●For observation outdoors or inspection of printing, etc. 

●For high-magnification work such as jewelry 
inspection, or observation, drafting, etc.

Stand Magnifier

20×

10×

75523 75531

75765 75766

10×

3.5× 3.5× 3.5×

3× 4× 5×

Soft case included

100Ｘ60Ｘ
60 -
100×

6× 3×

75763 75539

75753

Precision Work Magnifier

High Magnification Model

5×4.5× 2.5×

7557275537 75636

Use by putting 
on your eyelid

Use by putting 
the clip on 
your glasses

15× 15×

15× 10×

10×

75564

75565

75570 75571

6 mm side 10 mm side

75543

Enlarges 
the tip of 
the tweezer

5

110×36×13

φ36×32

65×74×26

75537

75572

75636

27

7

18

O-1 with Tweezer 30 mm 4.5x

T-3 Watchmaker's Loupe 23 mm 5x

X Attachment to Glasses 2.5x

10

5

1

5

φ15×35

27×85×20

33×102×20

φ34×26

φ34×41

75543

75564

75565

75570

75571

10

28

36

14

19

Q 10 mm 15x

R-1 18 mm 15x

R-2 28 mm 10x

T-1 20 mm 15x with Scale

T-2 28 mm 10x with Scale

Put it over the place to be
looked and use at the angle 
that light comes in

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Features

Use
●For detailed work such as pulling a thorn  
   out, maintaining bonsai, etc. （75537）
●For repair or inspection of precision parts （75572）
●For assembling work in personal hobby use （75636）

Specifications

●Helps to increase product iv i t y when 
performing detailed work

Features

Use
●For inspection of jewelry and printing
 （75543/75564/75565）

●75570 and 75571 have divisions of 0.1 mm and 
0.2 mm respectively for detailed measurement

●As a key chain （75543）

●High magnification
●Compact size convenient for carrying

Specifications          

Body: 
Polystyrene resin
Lens： Glass

Body: Stainless steel, 
polyethylene resin
Lens： Glass

Body: 
ABS resin
Lens： Acrylic resin

Body: Brass
Hood, Lens: 
Acrylic resin

Body: ABS resin, acrylic resin
Lens： Glass

Material

75537 7563675572
Lens Size
（mm）

Magnification
φ23 28 × 74φ30
5x4.5x 2.5x

Material

75543 7556575564
Lens Size
（mm）

Magnification
φ18 φ28φ10

10x

Material

7557175570
Lens Size
（mm）

Magnification
φ20 φ28
15x 10x

15x
Body: Aluminum, 
vinyl chloride resin
Lens： Glass

Item Code

Item Code

Item Code

3x Alkaline batteries LR1130 (included)
（Batteries included are for trial use only and may not last as long）

Features

Specifications

Specifications

Body: Aluminum
Lens： Glass

Body: Brass
Base: Cast metal
Lens： Glass

Features

Use

Use

Specifications

60 - 100x (tolerance 20%)

White LED

12,900 mcd

Body: ABS resin   Lens: Acrylic resin

Magnification

Light

Luminous Intensity

Material

Features

●Stand model frees up both hands

Use
●For measuring small objects with 25 mm   
graduation （75763）

●For working on a desk with the adjustable 
angle lens （75539）

Material

Lens Size
（mm）

Magnification
φ23φ7 φ13
3.5x 10x20x 10x 3x/4x/5x

75523 75531 75765 75766

Material

7553975763
Lens Size
（mm）

Magnification
φ25 φ65
6x 3x

φ19

Power
Source

Body:
Brass
Lens： Glass

Body:
ABS resin
Lens： Glass

Body:
Iron, zinc
Lens： Glass

Body:
Iron, aluminum
Lens： Glass

Item Code

Item Code

Light


